Adopt-A-Mile Program

A Joint Project of Alabama Department of Transportation and Alabama PALS (People Against A Littered State)



"Don't Drop It On Alabama"

Alabama PALS (People Against A Littered State), Inc. The Alabama Department of Transportation The Alabama Adopt-A-Mile Program Is Proudly Sponsored By

This Brochure Was Printed DAVIS DIRECT By

Montgomery, Alabama 36110 1241 Newell Parkway 1-334-277-0878

Place Stamp Here

Address: Adopt-A-Mile Coordinator Montgomery, AL 36104 340 N. Hull Street Alabama PALS

Address: Adopt-A-Mile Coordinator Montgomery, AL 36104 340 N. Hull Street Alabama PALS

Place Stamp Here

The Adopt-A-Mile Program

Citizens all across Alabama are showing their pride in our state by sharing their time and energy in cleaning up our state's highways and roadsides. Through the Alabama Adopt-A-Mile Program, an organization, family, corporation, church group, or individual can play a major role in the beautification of our state by pledging to "adopt" a mile of highway for a two year period.

An attractive Adopt-A-Mile sign with you or your group's name will be erected at the sight of your chosen mile of County, State or U.S. Highway. Your part in the program is to keep "your" mile scenic and litter free during the two year "adoption" period.

With your assistance and commitment, we can make the Alabama Adopt-A-Mile Program among the best and most effective in the country.

We look forward to working with you and your group as we strive to make Alabama a cleaner and more beautiful state for all Alabamians.

Let's Work Together
To Put Litter On The
Endangered Species List

You Can Make A Difference!

Five Easy Steps

Step 1: Locate a mile of County, State or U.S. Highway that you or your group is interested in "adopting."

Step 2: Fill out the Adopt-A-Mile application form and mail to:

Alabama PALS 340 North Hull St. Montgomery, AL 36104

Step 3: Processing of your application will be handled by Alabama Pals. Your Adopt a Mile sign will be ordered using the information on this form.

Step 4: You will be notified of the installation of your signs approximately six weeks from the date that your application is received.

Step 5: To ensure that this program continues to be effective, it is suggested that you or your group clean your respective mile every four to six weeks. Alabama Pals will have all adopted miles inspected periodically to ensure compliance within the program.

1-800-ALA-PALS (1-800-252-7257) or 1-334-263-7737

Adopt-A-Mile Program Application for Highway Adoption State/Federal

City		
County		
Applicant (Participating O	rganization)	
Mailing Address:		
Telephone Number:		
Highway section(s) you p (minimum of one mile)	ropose to adopt:	
State or U.S. Highway Nur	mber	
Milepost Number	to Milepost Number	
State or U.S. Highway Number		
Milepost Number	to Milepost Number	
Authorized Signature of Applicant		
Approved:		
District Engineer, Alabama Dept. of Transportation		

Interested in "adopting" Fill out application form and mail to:

Alabama PALS 340 North Hull Street Montgomery, AL 36104

County Adopt-A-Mile Program Application for County Road Adoption

County	
Applicant (Participating O	rganization)
Mailing Address:	
Telephone Number:	
Road section(s) you propo (minimum of one mile)	ose to adopt:
County Road Number	
Milepost Number	to Milepost Number
County Road Number	
Milepost Number	to Milepost Number
Authorized	Signature of Applicant
Recommended Approval:	County Engineer
	County Engineer
_	Chairman, County Commission
Approved:	All D (T
District Engine	eer, Alabama Dept. of Transportation

Interested in "adopting" Fill out application form and mail to:

Alabama PALS 340 North Hull Street Montgomery, AL 36104